



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

BIA Time in Seconds				
BIAEXLEN	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	80	1.51	80	1.51
0 to 661	5231	98.49	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

BIA Status				
BIAEXSTS	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
1 : Complete	4133	77.82	4133	77.82
3 : Not done	1178	22.18	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Removed jewelry, other objects?				
BIAOBJ	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	747	14.07	747	14.07
1 : Yes	4223	79.51	4970	93.58
2 : No, exclude	62	1.17	5032	94.75
3 : No, ok to continue	279	5.25	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Quality of Fit of Cole-Cole Model				
BIDFIT	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
0 : Excellent	4025	75.79	5203	97.97
1 : Good	57	1.07	5260	99.04
2 : Marginal	51	0.96	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 5 KHz				
BIXS005K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
291.69 to 1057.68	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 6 KHz				
BIXS006K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
290.69 to 1055.74	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 7 KHz				
BIXS007K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
289.68 to 1053.88	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 8 KHz				
BIXS008K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
289.15 to 1050.7	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 9 KHz				
BIXS009K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
287.85 to 1047.84	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 10 KHz				
BIXS010K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
286.83 to 1043.65	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 11 KHz				
BIXS011K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
285.39 to 1040.08	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 12 KHz				
BIXS012K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
284.7 to 1036.98	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 13 KHz				
BIXS013K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
283.8 to 1033.98	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 14 KHz				
BIXS014K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
283 to 1031.22	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 15 KHz				
BIXS015K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
282.17 to 1028.32	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 16 KHz				
BIXS016K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
281.41 to 1024.79	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 18 KHz				
BIXS018K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
279.97 to 1019.03	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 20 KHz				
BIXS020K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
278.52 to 1013.15	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 23 KHz				
BIXS023K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
276.57 to 1005.8	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 25 KHz				
BIXS025K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
275.32 to 1001.59	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 28 KHz				
BIXS028K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
273.28 to 995.19	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 31 KHz				
BIXS031K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
271.64 to 988.36	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 35 KHz				
BIXS035K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
269.66 to 980.06	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 39 KHz				
BIXS039K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
267.85 to 972.4	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 43 KHz				
BIXS043K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
266.18 to 964.92	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 50 KHz				
BIXS050K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
263.36 to 953.63	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 54 KHz				
BIXS054K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
261.87 to 947.66	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 60 KHz				
BIXS060K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
259.83 to 938.64	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 67 KHz				
BIXS067K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
257.75 to 928.89	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 75 KHz				
BIXS075K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
255.79 to 919.94	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 83 KHz				
BIXS083K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
253.87 to 912.67	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 93 KHz				
BIXS093K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
251.73 to 904.99	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 100 KHz				
BIXS100K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
250.41 to 900.52	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 115 KHz				
BIXS115K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
247.85 to 890.97	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 128 KHz				
BIXS128K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
245.96 to 882.95	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 143 KHz				
BIXS143K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
244.05 to 875.06	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 159 KHz				
BIXS159K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
242.37 to 868.03	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 177 KHz				
BIXS177K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
240.89 to 861.14	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 200 KHz				
BIXS200K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
239.13 to 853.86	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 220 KHz				
BIXS220K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
237.8 to 849	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 245 KHz				
BIXS245K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
236.37 to 844.06	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 273 KHz				
BIXS273K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
235.01 to 839.15	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 304 KHz				
BIXS304K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
233.65 to 834.59	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 339 KHz				
BIXS339K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
232.35 to 830.6	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 378 KHz				
BIXS378K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
231.11 to 826.47	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 421 KHz				
BIXS421K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
230.05 to 822.39	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 469 KHz				
BIXS469K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
229 to 818.71	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 500 KHz				
BIXS500K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
228.19 to 816.39	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 582 KHz				
BIXS582K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
227.06 to 810.61	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 649 KHz				
BIXS649K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
226.37 to 806.09	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 723 KHz				
BIXS723K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
225.77 to 801.5	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 806 KHz				
BIXS806K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
225.17 to 797.61	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 898 KHz				
BIXS898K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
224.53 to 794.14	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Resistance (Ohms) @ 1 MHz				
BIXS1M	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
223.92 to 790.07	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 5 KHz				
BIXC005K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
14.06 to 88.63	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 6 KHz				
BIXC006K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
13.51 to 91.53	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination
Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)
May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 7 KHz				
BIXC007K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
15.23 to 92.07	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination
Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)
May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 8 KHz				
BIXC008K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
17.69 to 92.44	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 9 KHz				
BIXC009K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
16.4 to 92.96	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 10 KHz				
BIXC010K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
16.39 to 95.49	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 11 KHz				
BIXC011K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
16.06 to 97.87	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination
Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)
May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 12 KHz				
BIXC012K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
16.76 to 99.84	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 13 KHz				
BIXC013K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
17.11 to 101.75	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 14 KHz				
BIXC014K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
17.71 to 103.11	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 15 KHz				
BIXC015K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
18.3 to 104.44	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 16 KHz				
BIXC016K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
18.74 to 105.32	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 18 KHz				
BIXC018K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
19.58 to 107.18	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 20 KHz				
BIXC020K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
20.16 to 108.59	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 23 KHz				
BIXC023K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
21.04 to 112.54	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 25 KHz				
BIXC025K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
21.57 to 117.36	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 28 KHz				
BIXC028K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
22.28 to 120.03	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 31 KHz				
BIXC031K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
22.86 to 122.7	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 35 KHz				
BIXC035K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
23.55 to 126.38	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 39 KHz				
BIXC039K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.09 to 129.05	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 43 KHz				
BIXC043K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.36 to 132.51	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 50 KHz				
BIXC050K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.76 to 133.61	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 54 KHz				
BIXC054K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.75 to 133.12	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 60 KHz				
BIXC060K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.79 to 132.26	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 67 KHz				
BIXC067K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.68 to 130.72	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 75 KHz				
BIXC075K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.68 to 128.46	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 83 KHz				
BIXC083K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.53 to 126.49	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 93 KHz				
BIXC093K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
24.28 to 121.43	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 100 KHz				
BIXC100K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
23.94 to 119.01	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 115 KHz				
BIXC115K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
23.43 to 115.01	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 128 KHz				
BIXC128K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
22.99 to 116.37	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 143 KHz				
BIXC143K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
22.55 to 118.24	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination
Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)
May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 159 KHz				
BIXC159K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
22.1 to 120.28	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 177 KHz				
BIXC177K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
21.63 to 122.74	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 200 KHz				
BIXC200K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
20.96 to 125.56	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 220 KHz				
BIXC220K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
20.34 to 128.19	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 245 KHz				
BIXC245K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
19.72 to 131.33	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 273 KHz				
BIXC273K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
19.12 to 135.48	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 304 KHz				
BIXC304K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
18.51 to 139.65	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination
Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)
May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 339 KHz				
BIXC339K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
17.8 to 144.35	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 378 KHz				
BIXC378K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
17.13 to 149.2	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 421 KHz				
BIXC421K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
16.41 to 154.48	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 469 KHz				
BIXC469K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
15.69 to 160.33	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 500 KHz				
BIXC500K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
15.48 to 163.31	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 582 KHz				
BIXC582K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
14.52 to 171.94	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 649 KHz				
BIXC649K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
13.96 to 178.31	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 723 KHz				
BIXC723K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
13.33 to 184.3	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 806 KHz				
BIXC806K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
12.79 to 190.5	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 898 KHz				
BIXC898K	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
12.24 to 195.99	4133	77.82	5311	100.00



MEC Examination

Frequencies for Bioelectrical Impedance Analysis (BIX)

May 2004

Reactance (Ohms) @ 1 MHz				
BIXC1M	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	1178	22.18	1178	22.18
10.88 to 200.36	4133	77.82	5311	100.00